
In accordance with the Jeanne Clery Disclosure of Campus Security Policy and Campus Crime 

Statistics Act, the following people are Campus Security Authorities: 

 

Greg Spencer 

Director of Facilities 

gspencer@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5834 

Barry Anderson 

Director of Student Services 

banderson@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5806 

Gail Robinson 

Associate Dean for Institutional 

Effectiveness, Planning and Research 

grobinson@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334- 5826 

Sherry Henson 

Director of Alumni and Community 

Development 

shenson@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334- 5805 

John Stygles 

Director of Financial Aid 

jstygles@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5803 

Laurie Sharpe 

Executive Assistant to the President 

lsharpe@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5809 

Tricia Parrish 

Receptionist 

tparrish@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5800 

 

 

 

 

Chris Smith 

Director of Information Technologies 

csmith@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5838 

Cassandra Price-Perry 

CFO/Vice President of Operations 

cfpperry@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5821 

Stan Wood 

Vice President of Academic Affairs/Dean 

rswood@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5830 

 

Michael Qualls 

Director of the Program of Alternate Studies 

mqualls@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5853 

 

Vella Powell 

Facilities Administrative Assistant 

vpowell@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5870 

Melissa Malinoski 

Director of Admissions 

mmalinoski@memphisseminary.edu 

(901) 334-5857 
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